' Specifications Philips MASTER LEDSpot
= G53AR111 15W 830Im 24D - 927 |
Highest Colour Rendering - Dimmable
- Replacer for 75W

SKU

EAN

Manufacturer Name

Philipg

219960

8718696514962

MAS LEDspotLV D 15-75W 927 AR111 24D

Full box quantity 6
Budgetlight warranty 5 Years
Energy efficiency class G
Energy efficiency class old A
Average Lifetime (h) 40000
Technology LED
Product Type Category G53 LED
Replaces (Watt) 75
Voltage (V) 12
Wattage 15
Beam Angle (degree) 24
Dimmable Dimmable
Cap/base G53

Colour temperature (Kelvin)

Colour Code

2700K - Extra Warm White

927 Extra Warm White


https://www.budgetlight.co.uk/philips-master-ledspot-g53-ar111-15w-830lm-24d-927-highest-colour-rendering-dimmable-replacer-for-75w-8718696514962

Colour Rendering (Ra)
Luminous Flux (Lumen)

Lumen per watt

Lamp Information

EOC8

Dimensions

Height (mm)
Diameter (mm)
Shape

Exact shape

90-99
830

55.3

51496200

62
111
Spot

ART11

Why Budgetlight?
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